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Nom de I'épreuve: 11°COPPA DI SERA ESORDIENTI DONNE I

Organisateur:

Nombre de km:

Classement Final

VELOCE CLUB BORGO

28,700

Moyenne du vainqueur: 34,348

Rang Doss.
1 95
2 43
3 1
4 24
5 54
6 7
7 74
8 26
9 68

10 34
11 45
12 6

13 84
14 42
15 46
16 10
17 48
18 19
19 89
20 47
21 52
22 69
23 71
24 3

25 72
26 8

27 96
28 50
29 4

30 20
31 58
32 90
33 41
34 40
35 85
36 15
37 16
38 38
39 76
40 77
41 28
42 36
43 65
44 57
45 64
46 13
47 9

48 60
49 94

)]
o

67

UCl Id

10031680281
10031059986
10029185159
10030746960
10031786981
10028942457
10030724833
10028800391
10028762605
10029190718
10028930232
10028819185
10028741888
10030931664
10029124333
10028923764
10028769574
10031647141
10063493756
10031762935
10028927808
10029032383
10032744150
10030574784
10029105236
10029167476
10032409296
10030936314
10029384516
10028833636
10030843960
10028747144
10030719678
10029242450
10028931545
10031299052
10031757578
10031577524
10031344421
10033433355
10028802314
10031697358
10029332376
10028869406
10028812822
10052598030
10034083457
10032532871
10031532256
10030429991

Nom Prénom

DOGNINI SOFIA
BRILLANTE ROMEO SERENA
PELLEGRINI FRANCESCA
SANFILIPPO MARTINA
MIOTTO GIULIA
CASAGRANDA ANDREA
COSTANTINI ROMINA
CIABOCCO ELEONORA
PACCALINI ALESSIA
BARUZZI CHIARA
SAVIO FEDERICA
CAMPOSTRINI YLENIA
DE VALLIER ELISA
MANCANI STEFANIA
FOLIGNO ALESSIA
TAITI ELISA

CORNALE CATERINA
PEPOLI SARA
MIGOTTO MARTA

DE GRANDIS MICHELA
PITTALIS FRANCESCA
LAURETTI MELISSA
COLUCCINI ALLEGRA
GRECO STELLA

BASSI ELEONORA
TOMIO ELENA
VALTULINI ELISA
PANOZZO ANNA
BATTISTI ANGELICA
SACCHI CHIARA
BRUGNERA ALICE
VALLOTTO GIULIA
BOARETTO VERONICA
GIANI ILARIA
PAVANELLO REBECCA
PERETTI ANNA
RAVIOLA CHIARA
GIANNOTTI GIORGIA
DAL POZZOLO LUCIA
BENOZZATO LINDA
SEMOLI SERENA
BOLOGNESI GAIA
INCERTI ELISA

DALLA POLA MARTINA
RAIMONDI GIULIA
VYNOGRADOVA VALENTYNA
TRENTIN CARLOTTA
STENICO ERIKA
FENAROLI MARTINA
GOLDONI MICOL

Pays Code
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Catégorie

Date

Equipe

G.S.C. VILLONGO A. ASD
CICLISTICA BORDIGHERA
VALCAR PBM

NONESE CYCLING TEAM A.S.I
CLUB CICLISTICO ESTE

ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO
ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. V
TEAM DI FEDERICO PINK
INPA-SAN VINCENZO

RE ARTU' FACTORY TEAM
GIORGIONE ALISEO GROUP
ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO
TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLC
JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MIN(
GIORGIONE ALISEO GROUP
SC CAMPI BISENZIO
CICLISMO THIENE

S.C. FORLIVESE

TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLC
GIORGIONE ALISEO GROUP
CLUB CICLISTICO ESTE
INPA-SAN VINCENZO
INPA-SAN VINCENZO
VALCAR PBM

ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. V
ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO
G.S.C. VILLONGO A. ASD
CICLISMO THIENE

ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO
BUSTO GAROLFO

G.S. YOUNG TEAM ARCADE
U.C. CONSCIO PEDALE DEL S
JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MIN(
JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MIN(
TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLC
GS MENDELSPECK

ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB
TEAM WILIER BREGANZE
TEAM WILIER BREGANZE
TEAM NPM CHIANCIANO SALL
RE ARTU' FACTORY TEAM
A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK

G.S. YOUNG TEAM ARCADE
A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK

S.C. CESANO MADERNO

ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO
TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO /
G.S.C. VILLONGO A. ASD
A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK

A1
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

70
63
31
81

79
56
44
23
78
33
88
17
29
86

12
1
93
55
91
22
39
80
49
61
82
92
25
27
59
62
73
75
83
87
99

100
14
18
21
30
35
37
51
53
66
97
98

10030725641
10028769776
10030700985
10031466477
10030908123
10029185664
10028837878
10028860918
10030737361
10028952359
10031371703
10033631294
10028734111
10028832525
10029177984
10028894361
10034698702
10029403209
10030468084
10032368375
10028871729
10028883146
10029242248
10032519636
10028869305
10034519452
10029214966
10031106769
10029322373
10032484674
10028907394
10031682911
10029338440
10029442918
10030715840
10030646223
10028880116
10028945891
10032756577
10029442615
10031701907
10029164749
10031383120
10031923993
10031214176
10031745656
10029402094
10033892588
10029194960

ZINGONI GRETA
BONFIGLIOLI MARTINA
POLI LORENZA
FANTINI CARLOTTA
BRUGNARA BEATRICE
CALDERA GLORIA
SEGATO GAIA
SIMEONI JESSICA
CAVALIERE VANESSA
COMINARDI MICHELLE
BACCHETTINI REBECCA
GRISOTTO MARIASOLE
MALUCELLI SARA
MARCHESE ALICE

DE VALLIER MARTINA
GUALDI ALESSIA

DE CASSAN GIULIA
PETRUCCI ALICE
ONEDA IRENE

BALLAN ILARIA
VETTORELLO AMBRA
SPADINI STELLA
BOGNI LAURA

GAMBA CHIARA
MICHELAZZO EMMA
MISOGANO MARICA
CANDONI ELETTRA
RAMPAZZO NOEMI
COLLEONI GRETA
FALLAVENA FEDERICA
AIT FARES SARA
IDRIZI MELINDA
SERENA GIORGIA
LAZZARI GIULIA
MATTIUZZI ERIKA
FATTOREL MARTINA
RECALCATI MARTINA
CERIELLO MATILDE
FALCONI CHIARA
P1ZZINO GIULIA
BIANCHESSI MICHELA
QUARONI SWAMI
MONTEVECCHI FRANCESCA
CAVINA VITTORIA MARIA
TESTOLIN ASIA
ROSSATO DEVA
BONOMI ANITA
MORZENTI MARTA
LUNGER SARAH

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

INPA-SAN VINCENZO
A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK

TEAM NPM CHIANCIANO SALL
RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM
ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO
TEAM NUVOLENTO

G.S. YOUNG TEAM ARCADE
GIORGIONE ALISEO GROUP
A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE
TEAM NUVOLENTO

A.S.D. G.S. LU CICLONE

TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLC
S.C. FORLIVESE

TEAM NPM CHIANCIANO SALL
TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLC
VALCAR PBM

BRUNO GAIGA C.AM.P.I.
BRUNO GAIGA C.A.M.P.I.
POLISPORTIVA MADIGNANES
CLUB CICLISTICO ESTE

U.C. CONSCIO PEDALE DEL S
A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE
JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MIN(
TEAM NUVOLENTO

CICLISMO THIENE

GRUPPO CICLISTICO ZAMBAN
TEAM SPERCENIGO FRIULI A.
U.C. CONSCIO PEDALE DEL S
POL. ALBANO CICLISMO

S.S. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZ(
TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO ¢/
GRUPPO CICLISTICO ZAMBAN
ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. V
TEAM WILIER BREGANZE
INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MOF
TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLC
LISSONE MTB ASD

LISSONE MTB ASD

GS MENDELSPECK

S.C. FORLIVESE

BUSTO GAROLFO

TEAM NPM CHIANCIANO SALL
RE ARTU' FACTORY TEAM

RE ARTU' FACTORY TEAM
CICLISMO THIENE

CLUB CICLISTICO ESTE
A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK

G.S.C. VILLONGO A. ASD

ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO









